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ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

10 Ang Mo Kio Indusirial Park 2A
#03-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: clalmv@mycarworkshop com.ag

/@ ESTIMATE
AXA losursnce Simgapore Pe Lid 11012019
§ Shenton Way, -.,.-ma: No GTB630X
#27-0102 AXA Tower 4 é} z<‘§¢ Veh Make'Model - Toyots Hisce Diesel
Singapore 068811 orve, /4’& 2. YoM 2000
Attn: Motor Clamms Depanment “‘7 Chassis No LH1 620013066
5‘,!,# Date of Accident . 10/01/2019
No| Yo Dpstripti T . e
1| 1 [Teilgme 3 A 128550 | —
2 I |Tailgate centre garnish 5 Ji 29786 | ¥
3 1 |Tuilgate logo 5 Aw 4280 | —
4 1 Tailpate lock 5 119920 | X
5 | |Tailgate weatherstrip 5 T 24957
* | [Tailgate windscreen glass moulding 5 e 100.00 [—
7 | |Rear bumper 5 o H6T] | —
f 2  |Rear bumper side retainer 5 Alipsy 79.16 | &+
9 | 1 |Endpanel (inner) 5 Awsn|X
10| 1 |LH cuter panel 5 Ay 2979 |
Total - List Item | § 320443
Less 25% | § #23.61
1\.!' -
Ll ﬂ"/
Spectal Nett lteme:- e
1 1 [Resr number plate 5 fi. 35.00 X-’ﬁ/\
2 | |Tailgate wmndscreen glass gum/sealant § Aae, 8000 [ ) A,
3 10 |Rea bumper clip 5 ste, 5000 | —
4 1 |60 ke/h* sticker $ e, 3000 |72 1
Total - SN ltem | § 195,00 Z
T &l
| Spray painting on all affecied area 5 1.000 .00 "’”‘9,
Labour remove/refix accident damages parts 1o knock, jack, cut weld and
2 realign accident sffected ares. . 1000.00 | o'y
3 To apply anti rust trestment. g 12000 | £e¢
4 Tocheck wiring system & light 5 g0 | Zef
5 To removf windscreen glass. | 5 15000 | 427
f Tocheck f o water leaking and transfer mechainm and assy, | § 120,00 d&[ p
Cae Total -LUC | § 2,470.00 -
 Ears s Sub-Total| § 5,135.82 Ff,:;:"' ~
el bt ot 7% GST| § 359.51 '
* Suppleraniary medy| m Total| § 5,495.33
W eofemrs b Lo sl e e 3 oV '“'4
Aot cmseagm by Fapary Page 1/1 y J" >
gy
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ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE

LEK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

. S aNes Spriy castiing
¥ (3 pari s V] "ERUTVY

» Pty prices g p

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A bty &
403-11 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 E‘j’::;““ :
Tel: 6481 9518 / 6481 9517 Fax: 6481 9516 email: claims@mycarwopkshep.oomag, . e il
& hubwect o final aporova it AUIAnCE Company
/L/ﬂ /ﬂﬁwéﬁl‘l ﬂAJEM by Rngaier
AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Ltd g Sgnatume 11012019
8 Shenton Way, &0 D7 'I:Ttndrﬂﬂ; GTB680X
#27-01/02 AXA Tower -‘}' ) Veh MakeModel - Toyots Hince Diesel
Singapore 068811 ﬁb;,,h_f A, é_ 2, YoM 2000
Attn: Motor Claims Department 7 Chassis No LH1620013066
R A7 y,  DateofAccident: 1000172019
No| Oty Description Amount §
List [tems:-
1| 1 |[Tailgate s 7, 1.285.50 | —
2 1 |Tailgate centre garnish S fi 29786 | ¥
3 1 [Taslgate logo ] e, 4280 | —
4 I |Tailgate lock S #119920 | X
5 1 Tailgare weathersirip b "L 249.57 | X
6 | |Tailgate windscreen glass moulding S “Le. 100,00 [—
7 1 Rear bumper 5 Aen WM6T] | —
8 2 |Rear bumper side retainer 5 Al ¢ 7916 | £
9 | |End panel (inner) S 29573 |7
10| 1 |LH outer panel S My 29790 |
Total - List ltem | § 3,294.43
Less 25% | § 811.61
Total | § 2.470.82
Special Neit ltems:-
1 1 |Rear number plate $ fo, 3500 | X
2 1 |Tailgate windscreen glass gum/sealant N e, 5000 | X
3 10 |Rea bumper clip ] s, 5000 | —
- 1 "6H0 km/h" sticker b sle, 30.00 2 fou—
Total - SN Trem | § 195.00
Labour Charges:-
| Spray pninling:m all affected area. s 1,000.00 jﬁ""/
Labour remove/refix accident damages parts to knock. jack, cut weld and
= realign accident affected area o . $ 1 f‘fq’
3 To apply anti rust treatment. 1 12000 | ¢
4 To check wiring system & light, s 80.00 | 2
5 To removg and reinstall tilgate windscreen glass. 5 15000 | §&¢
n To check f 189 tilllgate water leaking and transfer mechaism and assy. | § 120.00 42;-/
Total - L/C | § 2.470.00
Sub-Total| § 513582
" 7% GST| § 359.51
« Suppeem Total| § 549533
A Rk | ol |
Acknowd08d by Roper Page 1/1
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1HEPNTA PARFINOF Rahata Frmin

* Back to OneMotoring

_Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

- Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owenier |0 Type: Business
Owner ID: BAF4L
Vehicle Details
Viehicls Mo GTBSB0X
Vishicls to e Exportad: Yo
Intended Dereglstration Date 15 Jan 2019
Wehichs Make: TOYOTA
Wehicle Model: HIACE DIESEL
Primary Colour: Hlue
Manufacturing Year; 2000
Enging e 5L5012991
Chassis Mo LH142001306&
llﬂmhwuoul.nd. .
DOpen Marked Value $2541300
Original Reglstration Date- 30 Now 2000
First Registration Date: 30 Mov 2000
Transfnr Count; [i]
Actual ARF Paid: $1.27100
Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligitillity: He
PARF Eligibility Explry Datel :
PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00
COE Explry Date: 29 Now 2020
SOECHagory: C - Goods Vehicle & Bins
COE Period{Years): g
Sarr. 42292400
COE Rebate Amount: $8.583.00
Total Rebare Amount: $8,583.00
Message

Pleasa note that the S-year COE for this vehicle cannat be further renmiesd. The vehicle must be de-reglstered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches Its statutory
lifespan (if applicablel, whichever is earfber.
The information contaimed herein i3 correct as at 15 Jan 2019

oK

TRV, QOV. S/ Ia/VITactonenguineesala sy -ubicHetoreUereginpul FFUNG | IIN_IU=FUISUSU | |
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» Back to OneMotoring

Transfer Fee Enguiry

Enquire Transfer Fee
SRR TR e 5 EUNEUE G0 JTINICNNIT N
Vehicle No GT84BOX
Vehicle Type: ASD - Gooos (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delhvery]
Vehicle Attachment 1 o Attachment
Vehicle 5cheme Mormal
Vehicle Make - TOYOTA
Vehicle Model HIACE DIESEL
Chassls Na. LH 1420013044
Prapellant [esel
Engine No. SL5012991
Engine Capacity 2986
Maximum Power Output
Maximuni Laden Weight 3030 kg
Linladen Weight : 1500 kg
Year Of Manufacture . 2000
Original Registration Date 30 Mo 2000
Litespan Expiry Date . 29 Nov 2020
COE Category C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
POP Paid - $22.92400
COE Expiry Date: 29 Nov 2020
Road Tax Expiry Date 29 May 2019
Inspection Due Date : 29May 2019
Intended Transfer Diate : 10Jan 2019
CO2 Emiszion
CO Emissian
HC Emission

O Emission
PM Emission

Late renewal feefs) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired, Please use Enoulre Hoad lax Payable for feels) peyable
Hoad tax, Including Over Payment [if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registerad owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Before GST GST Amount Amount After GST

15%) (S$1 (58]

Transfer Fee 2500 25.00
Total Amount Payable : 25.00

This vehicie has a road tax Over Payment of $75.00. This Over Payment may be used to offset Road Tax payable and Transfer Fees respectively,
where applicable.

Pleasa note that the S-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicke must be de-registered wpon COE expiry or when the
vehicle reaches its statutory lilespan [if apphcable), whichever s earlier,

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

TIRIEE 3 WT0 U G S TN W TRl S P T | TRV B T A LR T DY 1 T | i _ LS (J e |
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« Service Request Details

Claim
SYMO1AZM

Reference

None #

Loss Date
10 January 2019

Request Date
11 January 2019

Due Date
18 January 2019

Vendor Mame

LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Incident Only

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step

Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

GT8480X

Make
TPVD TOYOTA

Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TF) =

0 W
\ oW R

AN

line Wor

Arcept Work

Meniu

hitps:fivp smariclaims axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtml/index-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-raquests/?servicoRequestNumber=92608

112



1M1/2018 Claim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP] - Menu

SErvice Aaaress

Primary Contact/Insured
HO HIAN LOON
11 PUNGGOL FIELD WALK, #18-24, 828744, Singapore

96370601
HOHIALLOON@LIVE.COM

Claim Handler

Owner Default

Additional Instructions

Messages Invaices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

hitps./ivp emariclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requests/?seniceRequestNumber=92698



Catherine Chnng (LKK Auto)

From: Accord Auto(Claims) <claims@mycarworkshop.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 10 January, 2019 4:53 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Ce: Gilbert Ng

Subject: Accident Involving GTB680X & S5LQ9436K on 10/01/2019 Along slip road of Upper
Thamson Road

Attachments: SAS2533464 PDF

Categories: Mateen

Dear officer-in-charge,
Kindly assist arrange Pre-Repair Survey for GT8680X, vehicle not in workshop.

Please provide us 10 surveyor name list.
Thank you.

Kind regards,
Jessy Soe

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd
10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A
#03-11 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point
Singapore 568047

Mabile : (65) 9740 0999
Tel :(65) 6481 9517
Fax :(65) 6481 9516

This email is confidential and privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not view, disseminate, use
or copy this email. Kindly notify the sender immediately, and delete this email from your system. Thank you.
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 18/5/2019

Survey Details:
Date of loss 10-Jan-19
Date of appointment 11-lan-19
Date of survey 14-Jan-19
Location of survey ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number GTASEDX
Make and Madel TOYOTA HIACE DIESEL - 2986¢cc
Date of registration 30-Nov-00
Parf Rebate
Market Value 5 11,500.00
Parf Rebate 5 8,634.00
Nett Loss 5 2,866.00

Repair details:
[initial Estimate | 5,135.82 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,719.74 |list price -25%
Check items {estimate) 5 .
Labour g 1,300.00
Total S 3,019.74
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 2,400.00 | after -20%

[Number of days for repair |

_

5
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il r—_—p- Commuany Megistration Mo 1G0T 1SR

SEACEE AN B L e 20 RN LI NI STHIAL PANK. SINGAPOMRE Jasvi) TEL @ 68 6256388 ) FANX : (0651 AISRINIE

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%|BOLA 27
Proposed repair cost S 2,568.00 |(52.400.00 +7%gst)
Loss of use S -
Loss of rental 5 770.40 |6 days x 5120.00+7%gst)
Loss of income S -
5IA search fees 5 2.00
Others S )
Proposed Total L 3,340.40




n I"ertal hitps://vp.smartclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-

English (default) = LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) +

" SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

“ <S9MO01A2M> |A Mandate uploaded

Type © Question

Message Dear Lynn, Liability: Insured collided into the rear of third party
vehicle. Liability is down against our insured. We have informed
Ol (Mr Ho) about TP claim and NCD issue and He is agree to
settle the matter. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been
uploaded in SMART CLAIM, We hereby seek your approval to
offer Third Party repairer M/s "Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd" is
as follows: - 1)COR ; $2.568.00 + 2) Loss of Rental (6day x
$120.00+7%gst): §770.40 + 3) GIA search: $2.00 = Total:
$3,340.40, **Sdays recommendation for repair. **All the
relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For

your approval please. PohKin - 18/05/2019

|8/5/2019, 2:19 py



Furtul I:Itpﬁ:pr_t.murr.r.ILumsmm.r.um.5|;.-'4;Iunn+punat.-'html."index-wndmv

English (default) - LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) =

. SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

Re:<S9M01A2M> |A Mandate uploaded

Type © Question

Message Hi Poh Kin, as confirmed proposed COR $2400{before GST)
and to note LOR max $100/day for commercial vehicle [van).
Thanks

21/5/2019, 2:51 m



ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTELTD

BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3
#01-80 SINGAPORE 159723
TEL: 6271 5133/6271 7431 FAX: 6274 5715
GST Regn No: 201113141K

23 March 2019

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department
Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: G
Upper Thomson Rd Twds SLE.

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: GT8680X, which was involved in the
captioned accident with your insured vehicle: SLQ9436K, The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to
assist hum in presenting his'her claim agminst the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of vour insured driving, we are submitting these claims for
your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

01) Cost Of Repair 5 2 400.00
02) 7% GST 5 168.00
03) Loss Of Rental 9 Days (@ 8120 $ 1L155.60 (*Include GST)
M) GIA/LTA Enquiry Fee b 2.00
05) 2 Days Pre-repair s 200,00
3 3,925.60
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-
a)  GIA report e) Insured NRIC & Driving License

bl Repair Statement AMKS16 N GIALTA Eniguiry Fee
¢} Letter Of Aumthority

d)  Remml Agreement

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer’s claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any
personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

|
Thank you

Yours faithfully

ACCORD

Celia Lai

Accord Auto Services Pie Lid

Tel: 6271 7433 / 9274 0999

Email: avelmmsi@mycarworkshop.com sg



Poh Kin [LI{HAutu!

From: Poh Kin (LKKAUtD)

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April 2019 11:43 AM

To: HOHIANLOONE@LIVECOM

Ce: Admin A

Subject: FW: ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SLO 9436K AND GT
B6B0X ALONG SLIP ROAD OF UPPER THOMSON ROAD ON 10.01.2019

Importance: High

HO HIAN LOON

Policy Holder

Dear Mr Ho,

OUR REF : CC4A/ASM19000687/Kfa3

YOUR REF :SLQ 9436K

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SLQ 9436K AND GT 8680X ALONG SLIP
ROAD OF UPPER THOMSON ROAD ON 10.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Accord Auto Services Pte Lid, acting on behalf of the owner of GT 8680X
against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided into the rear
of Third Party vehicle GT 8680X. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7
days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

pohkin@lkkauto com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA’s reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.



.Thii letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us at
pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

T e

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipiant is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. f you believe that you receved this e-mail in emor, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items, Please delets the &-mail and all attachmants, including any copies thereof, and Inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any coples thereaf. Thank you



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern,

Accident Involving Vehicle: (T 8680 x  and SLE Ju3ble  gn 10,1 294 ﬂ[nnj ‘Eirp Load
oF ‘-.;HI'TH -ﬁﬁlwlipﬂ u TW!IS [E

I'We., Tt Pl@.mmrd NRICno. SiR€R4T%-

=
of S
owner of motor vehicle no. Gt ge 0¥ do hereby appoint Accord Auto Services Pte Lud

as my/ours authorised representation and

as my/ours solicitors to write, to negotiate and settle my/our claims against the other party/parties

involved in the above mentioned accident. I/'We. Tlrfj ﬂqvu atan
shall have absolute discerption to settle the matter at the best term.

I'We also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect my/our claims be paid
Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd and such pavment will be constitute a full and final discharge ol my

claims.

/ "~
o S A

Signature of Owner




without Prejudice
on Injury Claims

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehitie Ne _ mowex {inad veh]
GT gea0s {TF werh) Model: TOYOTA HRCE
nm-:-mmu_tm_nml o 1“"‘_’-\“"’5'“# o
. A ML IE _

s R O] PWGST) l T 1 . a - 1
B ) - davi @t s LT ey
T VWGET) T som : § et W0 e as,

L pkiemrr iee 2 100 - S — )
- oy — « & ——
e — == —
Final Sertlement Sum T8 amamo (bl wam)
Payes hame - _ACTORD AUTD SERACES FTE LTD .
Is Third Party Workahop GIs Registered? ) YE: (2] NO  (Emdly Eoeate e
A 7 1ot Non GIA Registered Waorkshop: Aproec babiny O wi
&) For GIA Regivered Workshop: BLILA &ppleabie Yes No BOLA Scesano No
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* Arsesset Lodndity fa be Blied anly fer ehaw colang and fod cokes where BOLA dord natn ook

1 PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQIUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

1. THIS SETTLEMENT I5 ON A WITHOUT PREIUJDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

¥ AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS E CONDITIONS A5 WELL A5 THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Dnly apghcabile to rental clpm - All document dre to he wwhmitted with tha settlernent confirmaten i the event rentil
agreement [ invoices are not received within 7 doyi of this signed confrmation. we wsll automatically revert 12 loss of use claim
ped the NIMA rstes

Weell confrmed that this s 2 full and final setilement that we ang or ow chent have/fhad fus aganst vou (AXA and then
policyholde fautharsed drver toriieasae] for any and all Insses |paa/present fiture] drang from this decdent

we conlirmed that we have the authamy of pur clignt e act for and o ther behal o 1his scodent

Cignature of Wr'ﬁes_ hhup stamp ||
Name ol Witress
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071 AUG 2018
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Mame .::.[.uu. i or fRegresernn
Ciate %

AUA mtanin Pe il IDompany Rep Moo 1989035 10M
E Sriton Wiy #24-00 A3A Tower Singapore DREST 1
ALs Cugtamer Centre s81-21 773

telephone <65 BBEN ABRE - ank ror= oy



ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Date : 23 Mar 2019

AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Lid

B Shenton Way
#2701 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

Re: Vehicle Registration No:

Cost OF Repair

7% GST

Accord Auto S:Fvim Pte Lid

gpf:m

BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3
#01-80 SINGAPORE 159723

GS5T Regn No: 201113141K

Our Ref No
Insured

Insured NRIC
Make & Model
DOA

Claim Type

TEL: 6271 5133/6271 7433 FAX: 6274 5715

: AMKS16

: Terry Aquacare

: 52888494L

: Tovota Hiace 3.0 D(M)
: 10.1.2019

: Third Party

REPAIR STATEMENT

GTS8680X

5 2.400.00

3 168.00

b 2,568.00



RENT-A-CAR

INVOICETD

TERRY AQUACARE

TAX INVOICE

GAT REG. NO

II"J|||'."

DATE

INVOICE ND

28-Jan-2019 A JERAT
O
CHOA CHU KANG NMORTH &
H-240
SINGAPORE 680790
VHA ND DUE DATE VEH. ND
A IBBAT 20-Jun-2019 GHE 6109 G
DESCRIFTION NQ. OF DAYS RATE AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 14 JANUARY 2019 TO 23 JANUARY 2019 g 120,00 | 080.00
YOUR REF: GT 8680 X
D08 tofuled
GST@ 7% §75 )
TOTAL 5115360

1T cheques must be made povable 10 BKW Rent A Car Pre Lid
Please write the velicle and imvolice number on e résarvg,

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

1_5[3 Lower Della Road #02-15 Can_gex Centre (S) 188208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA No: 2001082760 GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D  Websaita: www.bkw.sg

A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd

:

hisKEE




K . BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD

- 120 Lower Delta Foad #02-15 Candex Centre Singapore 168208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax 67386666 A No A 3 8 8 4 ?

_— AGHA Mo 20.0106276-D GET Reg Ma: 20-0108278-D
ak ~a 24 HOURS HELPLINE : 6223 1122 .y o
VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT _ Workstos —
HIRER'S PARTICULARS Hirer's Own Vahicle No | L Aeplace Yah No
1 r
Namae (a8 in 15 ALl L, e — | | Loan Vahicle Nov—” &=+ 1A - & VR No |
PRI ampon b _— Wl o e Make & Model: ~1V << 0 AutoMarual Group:
| | ' b f [ L =
| Acaress = 1 "“‘;"IT- —_ CHARGES 5 el
i 5 A - -
I I " || Daity 1 cay @5 |4 Per day 'i. 3 v
Mame & Address of Employer —— =
WaaklyMonthily week @S Par waakMonihly
| Occupaton Dirving Eap Cthers
Driving Lissnes Ne PeesdDeler | COWPAI a5 Par dayMaorithly
DL Type: LocallintWOiers: : | Delivery/Collection Sve |
l'“ﬂi Al wp_lHET T _ esT 97/ | +=5 |-
DRIVER'S PARTICULARS OR No: {A)SUB-TOTAL (4 |/ =~ |=
[ { 1 £ W F i
Marrve (B2 in PC) (Hiw ) W T MHI-I.MIIQU-T | }1“.:{ i
NN AR 1w AT I 1
WRIC/Passport No: : :I l MNH:M' : Surchargs | N I /
Fis il | ¥ M i L TR LA -
Agdress — e : ‘[F' = First —__ kin FAEE pet day GST
: 8¢ &1l | || Excess méesge @ chargeatse
ol capis parkm TOTAL CHARGES
Occupation Onving Expr . y\m . A
=11 h Y - T
Dirtvirg Liosnos Mo Passad / Expiry Dates 1!"_ ~FIE |' Security Deposit . § Bank:
i |}
A Thpee L ContactMo: — /| CASH/INETSVISAMC/AMEX/CHO No:
' £ Expiry Date Gard 1D No
Name as in Card!

]
NON WAIVER EXCESS (Subject 10 GST)/ $ S oe [ —
ACCESSORIES CHECK ;

J Data Cards [J Camera Systema () Hub Cap [ Radio ! CD Cartridge
3 Juck 0 Tyre Openes 1 Petrol Cap [ Spare Ty

Addltianal Driver's Skgnature

| have read #nd agres o the terms and tendition on bath sides of this agresment. If | have presentad a charge/cradit card for payment. | agree thal all amounts
piyable under this agreamant and for parking and traffic infringemants may be billed o that account and my signaturs above will be considered o have besn
Jmads on the charge/credil card voucher. All information | have been given BKW Rent A Car Pte Lid in connection with this agreemen! is true.

7 IMPORTANT

T Tree Hiver ana the suimonzed driver musl be ower 23 pears of age snd undst 65
puars and b Hesding valid drveng licenses and have 8 minirwes of 2 eers saoule
il gl Arving ExpeEreEnce Fakure i nhgarvs stipulsbon may stum mn
(A gEE CoRTE o b Bearne by (ha Hirerthe Agthorissd Dnver

=, AN wetioles are suppled with pairol &d should returrssd with paticl vl |lesviee .
& service charge of 35 on (op of 8 paiml surchorps i peyable by the erer shesd
w a0 rEte B vEreoE @1 I aporopriaEls pEtred e
K velumd o ey rerrn of vekacta, Tha Birer shall B indle for sdolionsl cRapes
forany |sis maturn 8| the rate shown e hour per day. inclusve of COW andies

Wegal costa an & Ul maemnty Gasie) whntsos e and howsoess' brough! agensl |

suffered of incurrsd By pou in respect of tha vahicle of tha use or the operaion of the

wahitls Ful st gmoan] hacs 10 be peid invmadiately n ire seenl of an Eciose|

The ownar reserne the night not to mplace an replacemant vehicta i an scoden

socured, Any dampge 1o 1he car will be repair ol BEYY puthorzed wockahop

Smioks oF parmd smoking and Fanspor of penta in the vencha &re nol sl Sy

Meatve 7wl g g '_J;;ru!!! A=t o i'll| £ el Me hiper and'or arive: shall s

ihe ot of remevang the ofiersres el or pet's hair batwsen 5200 - $200

7  The Hirer sgress thet 8 punclumed byre. emiply ostrol lank, loss of vehice's hey o
iohind keys insade of vehicle by el does nol consittute 8 braskdown and thal

whers appllzable &ny i 5 @Ak S st alion Peais will Be Chusrped] &4 8 bl i 1he Evard e owner § 2-Hours Emesgency Servics 8 called upon 1o reenon &
amy rartil such cocumence. the Hirme shall baar the conl of such response s 550,00 pes iy
Vism of \na ehicio Sor (MO furposs (For inEtance! in comneon Wik mall. deug 10. i case of sccident, the hiret shall report o redbel offios immedisiel. An scccant
peiidllrg or trafioking Joohingi. m sl proditng et musl b rmade withion 24 fwours Fallew (o coemply, the heer will haes 1o Boms
whice predlly e Songaccee oas oy &n ma B v oul of Eirgapos

a¥ bty from ofl porhes clam Foll secess areunt Raree 00 B2 pald immadiamn
preorwiten canesn of BEYW Rant A { Lid Tha Feifne m & T

fma-of BTN n sggdiional o e sporopiade insursice iop ug i e cese
Jrsmaare o Maskay s pspge

ity 1) ermiirE lhol e recslor wnler el
Pt Wes emPaes @ SLAl el doss a0 Nigns

i Wi ahall b resirors i foe G CarmEgwe OF CnERE N i will By Ty By The hsoridree
St @S trinl fioms frws and penabies mposen on T vehi 12 rificinidiod mnd b aolely used for the
" e TREIEN AT T S — f . i 5 and it Talglirg sl
i it v il b regpresitile lor 8l ol Jamagpey. & ] 14t s ey siphtm it O
Sl L TEE [T T PO -SESET PETESE &N " WETETRE |1 '||-|-|.
— . -
Ciate Crut Time Cut Milaage Chack By e
\ ' r < por APy
_ 14 " i HireraDiriver Signature
.

* Rewm Of Vetucle: The Hirer Drver 18 Required To Sign In The Column “Sigrature OF Hrer Orver Failing Which The Day And Tima insened Bslow Shall Be Desmed ToBe The
Day And Time The Vehicle |8 Returned To BKW Rent A Car Pia Lid And The Bams Shall Be Acospisd As Conclusive Evidence OFf The Same And Shall Mot Be Chalenged Or
Qurestioried On Any Ascoun| Whistsoswst And | had ceared my balungmng Harms from the rental velyos (cashcadd, parking coupons. eic)”

Dite In Time In Milssge Check By Dl Betnarks p
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11102018

GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Irvince

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& RafMes Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax +85 6224 0030
Cpearating Hours: Monday 1o Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enguiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-005786

Date of Regquest 104012018 Your Ref Mo Onlineg Purchase
Accord Auto Services Pie Ltd

10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11

AME Auto Poimt

Singapore 558047

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 10/01/2018

Enquiry By Soe Jie Yl

TP Vehicle No SLOS436K

Accident Date 10/0172018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle Na. Insurer Peried of Insurance Insurar Tel. No.
SLO%436K AXA Insurance Pte Lid ZTOTR017-261072018 6338 7288
Thank You

The images provided lo you are taken from the original reports forwarded o the centre by the membars of the General Insurance Assocabion of

Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no Babllity whalscever lor any loss or damage arising out of
of in connection with the reparts or their images

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

hittps eingapone. mermmen . com/claimsindes :MMIWWanMmM!EMFiDIMJESMCFTDKEHSHH

12
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
£1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 35861 FAX: 6258 4115
Reg No. 198607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R

Alfiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref : CC4/ASM18000687/Kgalg2

Daete: 14-08-2019

VTR

ATTN.LYNN Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5L 8436K Veh. Inspected GT 8680X
Policy No. VPA/P1664757 Coverage ($) D.00
Claim No. SIMO1AZM Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/01/2019
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA HIACE c.c 2086
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2000
Chassis No. LH1620013066 Colour DARK BLUE
Odometer 447453 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[185R14X8 MICHELIN 3 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185 R14XH MICHELIN 3 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[185R14X8 MICHELIN 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 185 R14x8B MICHELIN &5 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 10/01/2019 Inspection Date 14/01/2019
Survey held at ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK
2A AMEK AUTO POINT #03-11
SINGAPORE 568047
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BiIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

GLASS

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000687/Kga3q2

Reg MNo: 188607 198R GS5T Reg No. 18-9607188-R Page No..1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GT 8680X
aty Description of Parts Condition wﬂﬁ%} “"""i:ll“""’
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1| TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) BENT 1,285.50 1,285.50
1| TAILGATE CENTRE GARNISH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 20788 .
1|TAILGATE LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 42,80 42.80
1| TAILGATE LoCK (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 189.20
LABOUR
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 24957
1| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING NECESSARY 100,00 100.00
([COMSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 44671 44671
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) MNIS DISTORTED 79.16 3958
1|END PANEL [INNER) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 26573
LABOUR
1|LH OUTER PANEL (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 297.90 267,90
LESS 25% DISCOUNT 82361 55312
247082 1,850.37
SPECIAL NETT [TEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 35,00
1| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS GUM /SEALANT (SN)  |NOT NECESSARY 80.00
(CONSISTENT)
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50,00 §0.00
"1|'6OKMIH STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 30,00 12.00
185.00 682.00
LABOUR
SPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED AREA, 1.000.00 500.00
LABOUR REMOVE /REFIX ACCIDENT DAMAGES PARTS 1,000.00 600.00
TO KNOCK JACK,CUT WELD AND REALIGN ACGIDENT
AFFECTED AREA INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF END
PANEL (INNER)
TO APPLY ANTI RUST TREATMENT 120.00 60.00
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM & LIGHT 80.00 20.00
TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL TAILGATE WINDSCREEN 150,00 80.00
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Badis B i 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6258 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 198607168R GST Reg MNo. 19-8607186-R Page No -2 of 2
Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By | OurAdjusted
i P Workshop ($)|  (5)
TO CHECK & TEST TAILGATE WATER LEAKING AND 120.00 60.00
TRANSFER MECHANISM AND ASSY.
2,470.00 1,300.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,135.82 3,021.37
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,400.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref'No. CC4/ASM19000687/Kgadqg2

Y 4va

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraisor

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Repor is made salely tor the use and banafit of (he Clleni named on the froni page of ihis Repor
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